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2021 BMW Championship

Caves Valley Golf Club

Third Round Groupings and Starting Times
Saturday, August 28, 2021

Viktor Hovland
Tony Finau
Harry Higgs

Webb Simpson
Daniel Berger
Scottie Scheffler

Harris English
Justin Thomas
Shane Lowry

Jhonattan Vegas
Maverick McNealy
Matt Jones

Brooks Koepka
Brian Harman
K.H. Lee

Charl Schwartzel
Harold Varner lll
Dustin Johnson

Hideki Matsuyama
Alex Noren
Kevin Na

Aaron Wise
Xander Schauffele
Paul Casey

Sebastian Muioz
Lucas Glover
Erik van Rooyen

Abraham Ancer
Rory Mcliroy
Sam Burns

Sungjae Im
Sergio Garcia
Hudson Swafford

Bryson DeChambeau
Patrick Cantlay
Jon Rahm

BSHOILINK

Oslo, Norway
Salt Lake City, UT
Dallas, TX

Charlotte, NC
Jupiter, FL
Dallas, TX
Sea Island, GA

Louisville, KY
County Offaly, Ireland

Maturin, Venezuela
Las Vegas, NV
Sydney, Australia

West Palm Beach, FL
St Simons Island, GA
Seoul, South Korea

Johannesburg, South Africa
Gastonia, NC

Jupiter, FL

Sendai, Japan

Stockholm, Sweden

Las Vegas, NV

Jupiter, FL

San Diego, CA

Surrey, England

Bogota, Colombia
Jupiter, FL
Johannesburg, South Africa

Reynosa, Mexico
Holywood, Northern Ireland
Shreveport, LA

Jeju-Si, Jeju-do, South Korea
Castellon, Spain
St Simons Island, GA

Clovis, CA
Long Beach, CA
Scottsdale, AZ
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70 69 139
67 72 139
72 67 139
67 72 139
68 71 139
73 66 139
69 70 139
68 71 139
71 68 139
69 70 139
69 70 139
69 70 139
70 67 137
69 69 138
69 69 138
71 66 137
67 70 137
67 70 137
67 69 136
71 66 137
72 65 137
69 66 135
67 68 135
68 68 136
67 68 135
68 67 135
67 68 135
66 67 133
64 70 134
64 70 134
67 65 132
65 67 132
67 66 133
68 60 128
66 63 129
64 66 130
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2021 BMW Championship
Caves Valley Golf Club

Third Round Groupings and Starting Times

Emiliano Grillo
Cam Davis
Mackenzie Hughes

Talor Gooch
Tom Hoge
Corey Conners

Cameron Smith
Charley Hoffman
Jason Kokrak

Jordan Spieth
Lee Westwood
Patton Kizzire

Kevin Streelman
Chris Kirk
Carlos Ortiz

Keith Mitchell
Joaquin Niemann
Billy Horschel

Stewart Cink
Kevin Kisner
Keegan Bradley

Ryan Palmer
Robert Streb
Cameron Champ

Max Homa
Cameron Tringale
Marc Leishman
Russell Henley
Louis Oosthuizen
Si Woo Kim

Phil Mickelson

Branden Grace
Collin Morikawa

BSHOILINK

Saturday, August 28, 2021

Argentina
Sydney, Australia
Dundas, Ontario, Canada

Edmond, OK

Fargo, ND

Listowel, ON, Canada
Brisbane, Australia

Rancho Santa Fe, CA
Hudson, OH

Dallas, TX
Worksop, England
Sea Island, GA

Wheaton, IL
Athens, GA
Guadalajara, Mexico
Sea Island, GA
Santiago, Chile
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL
Duluth, GA

Aiken, SC
Woodstock, VT
Colleyville, TX
Shawnee, KS
Sacramento, CA
Valencia, CA
Laguna Niguel, CA
Melbourne, Australia

Kiawah Island, SC

Albertinia, W.Cape, South Africa

Seoul, South Korea

Rancho Santa Fe, CA
George, South Africa
La Canada, CA
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67 73
73 67
69 71

69 71
69 71
70 70

68 72
69 71
73 68

71 70
71 70
69 72

71 70
71 71
68 74

72 70
68 74
71 72

69 74
72 71
67 76

68 75
73 71
70 74

72 72
73 71
69 76

72 73
71 74
74 71

68 77
75 71
72 75

140
140
140

140
140
140

140
140
141

141
141
141

141
142
142

142
142
143

143
143
143

143
144
144

144
144
145

145
145
145

145
146
147
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